
BW-35

Brine Production

 2021



Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
Facility ID - fCJC2134952911 BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2021 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 25,849 25,849 28,300 1.0948 265

Feb 29,656 55,505 34,053 1.1483 265

Mar 25,956 81,461 29,250 1.1269 265

Apr 17,960 99,421 20,020 1.1147 265

May 10,545 109,966 11,890 1.1275 265

Jun 22,238 132,204 25,012 1.1247 265

Jul 25,384 157,588 28,202 1.1110 265

Aug 32,510 190,098 36,720 1.1295 265

Sep 33,495 223,593 37,035 1.1057 265

Oct 35,215 258,808 39,788 1.1299 265

Nov 24,693 283,501 27,565 1.1163 265

Dec 34,889 318,390 39,043 1.1191 265
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Action  75074

COMMENTS
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LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
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75074
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COMMENTS
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Date

cchavez Brine Production Data 2021 1/25/2022



District I
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State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources
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CONDITIONS

Action  75074

CONDITIONS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

75074
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition
Date

cchavez None 1/25/2022


